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Ss/Tc 11: Villaviciosa / Viajes El Corte Ingles
Gr. A Legend Rally

Equipo

Manuel Anotonio
Garcia
Agustin Ramos

Victor Magarifios
Juan Carlos Asorey

Jests Alvarez
José Ignacio Madrera

José Maria Martinez
Sergio Ramirez

Pablo Pazo
José Ramodn Seoane

Marcos Diaz
Fredy Rodriguez

Francisco Pérez
Alfredo Alvarez

Miguel Angel
Sanchez
Nicolas Cernadas

Pablo Celis
Marcos Llanos

José Angel Allende
Juan Antonio Castillo

Pablo Augusto
Cabrera
Alain Gémez

Javier Martinez
Marcos Fernandez

David Sanchez
Juan Antonio Grimalt

Manuel Maldonado
José Antonio
Gonzalez

José Antonio Martin
Francisco Javier
Martin

Antony Davies
Osel Roman

Benigno Martinez
Juan Bravo

Alejo Pinho
Borja Melero

Vehiculo

Escort RS
Cosworth

M3 E30

M3 E30

M3 E30

106 1,3 Kit Car

Sierra Cosworth

Ibiza GTi 2.0

M3 E30

M3 E30

Lancer Evo lll

M3 E30

5 GT Turbo

Clio Maxi

Ibiza Kit Car

5 Turbo 2

Delta Integrale

Sierra Cosworth

106 Rallye

Gr

1°A90

1°A 80

2°A 80

3°A80

1° Kit
Car

4° A 80

2°A90

5° A 80

6° A 80

3°A90

7°A80

8°A 80

2° Kit
Car

3° Kit
Car

1°B

4°A90

9°A80

5°A90

Primero
Anterior

00:37.000
00:09.500

00:42.800
00:05.800

00:43.900
00:01.100

57.
13.

00:57.100
00:13.200

01:05.800
00:08.700

01:09.100
00:03.300

01:26.400
00:17.300

01:29.900
00:03.500

01:36.
6.

100
00:06.200

01:41.100
00:05.000

01:42.300
00:01.200

01:42.600
00:00.300

01:49.600
00:07.000

oo

2:00.700
0:11.100

Tiempo

10:12.400

10:31.800

10:34.000

10:39.900

10:49.400

10:55.200

10:56.300

11:09.500

11:18.200

11:21.500

11:38.800

11:42.300

11:48.500

11:53.500

11:54.700

11:55.000

12:02.000

12:13.100
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334

331

3
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Equipo

Victor Magarifios
Juan Carlos Asorey

Jesus Alvarez
José Ignacio
Madrera

José Maria
Martinez
Sergio Ramirez

Pablo Pazo
José Ramodn Seoane

Francisco Pérez
Alfredo Alvarez

Marcos Diaz
Fredy Rodriguez

Miguel Angel
Séanchez
Nicolds Cernadas

Pablo Celis
Marcos Llanos

José Angel Allende
Juan Antonio
Castillo

David Sanchez
Juan Antonio
Grimalt

Manuel Maldonado
José Antonio
Gonzalez

Antony Davies
Osel Roman

Pablo Augusto
Cabrera
Alain Gémez

Benigno Martinez
Juan Bravo

José Antonio Martin
Francisco Javier
Martin

Javier Martinez
Marcos Fernandez

Jorge Rivera
Daniel Rivera

Vehiculo Gr
1°A 80
M3 E30
2°A 80
M3 E30
3°A80
M3 E30
1° Kit
106 1,3 Kit Car Car
. ) 1°A90
Ibiza GTi 2.0
i 4° A 80
Sierra Cosworth
5°A 80
M3 E30
6°A 80
M3 E30
2°A90
Lancer Evo lll
2° Kit
Clio Maxi Car
3° Kit
Ibiza Kit Car Car
3°A90
Delta Integrale
-~ 7° A 80
M3 E30
i 8°A 80
Sierra Cosworth
1°B
5 Turbo 2
9° A 80
5 GT Turbo
4° A 90
Impreza

Primero

Anterior Tiempo

55:47.800

55:59.400
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oo
SR
005
N oo

00 .
0o 96:17.600

01:24.600

00:54.800 57:12-400

00 5.
00 57:42.700

57:49.300
(00:10.000)

0.500 &
0000 57:58.300
02:19.800 gq.

06:09°500 58:07.600
59:12.500

59:44.800

04:27.000

00:50:000 01:00:14.800

04:28.000

00:01.000 01:00:15.800

04:31.600

00:03.600 01:00:19.400

04:41.500

00-05:300 01:00:29.300

05:36.600 01:01:24.400
00:55.100  (00:10.000)

06:18.500

00-41.900 01:02:06.300

06:52.000

00:33.500 01:02:39.800



2de?2

P.

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

342

340

316

313

343

339

337

Equipo
Martin Arroyo

Gahino Martinez

Pablo San Martin
Daniel Santiago

Ramén Martinez
Juan Pefia

Jorge Rivera
Daniel Rivera

Javier Cabanas
Pablo Alvarez

Amador Jaén
Gabriel Sanjuan

Francisco Bujan
Iker Balerdi

Vehiculo

Manta 400

5 GT Turbo

309 GTi 16v

Impreza

205 Rallye

5 GT Turbo

Sierra asworth

Abandonos Gr. A Legend Rally

1

336

Equipo

"=— Moto Club Igualada
b——

Primero
Gr Anterior

ve BN
a0 1530
o0 B0
s B

04:06.700
11°A80 (1:29°400

05:08.600
12° A 80 (1:01900

16:42.400
13°A 80 11333700

Piloto

== David Abad
[ o]

Tiempo P.

12:19.300  18°

12:28.600  19°

12:34.400  20°

12:49.700 570
14:19.100

22°
15:21.000

23°
26:54.800

24°

25°

Copiloto

340

316

342

309

339

343

337

318

=== Marcel Abad
e

Equipo

Pablo San Martin
Daniel Santiago

Ramoén Martinez
Juan Pefia

Martin Arroyo
Gabino Martinez

Manuel Anotonio
Garcia
Agustin Ramos

Amador Jaén
Gabriel Sanjuan

Javier Cabanas
Pablo Alvarez

Francisco Bujan
Iker Balerdi

Alejo Pinho
Borja Melero

Vehiculo

M3 E30

Vehiculo Gr

10° A
5 GT Turbo 80

. 5°A 90
309 GTi 16v
2°B
Manta 400
Escort RS 6° A 90
Cosworth
11°A
5 GT Turbo 80
12° A
205 Rallye 80
- 130 A

Sierra Cosworth 80

7°A90
106 Rallye

Gr Cl;Cat;Cl

A 80 Legend

Primero

Anterior Tiempo

07:02.000 01:02:49.800
07:02.000 01:02:49.800
07:13.300 91:03:01.100
09:41.700 01:05:29.500
11:26.400 41:07:14.200
13:52.600 01:09:40.400
17:44.100 91:13:31.900

40:30.300 g1.2¢.
29:30-300 01:36:18.100

Comentarios

Averia mecanica





